
 Please AMEND Part B, Section 1 of LD 2213 as follows:

Transportation, Department of

Please amend as follows:

CURRENT

HIGHWAY & BRIDGE CAPITAL   0406

2025-26 2026-27

  HIGHWAY FUND

9,644 422,775Personal Services

(9,644) (422,775)All Other

00Total

  FEDERAL EXPENDITURES FUND

8,678 380,474Personal Services

(6,632) (353,453)All Other

27,0212,046Total

  OTHER SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

963 42,235Personal Services

(735) (39,236)All Other

2,999228Total

REVISED

HIGHWAY & BRIDGE CAPITAL   0406

2025-26 2026-27

  HIGHWAY FUND

9,644 440,642Personal Services

(9,644) (440,642)All Other

00Total

  FEDERAL EXPENDITURES FUND

8,678 396,558Personal Services

(6,632) (353,453)All Other

43,1052,046Total

  OTHER SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

963 44,021Personal Services

(735) (39,236)All Other

4,785228Total

B-1




